
Coaches:

Nick Dyson, Head Coach
Justin Albro, Asst Coach
Mick LeVick, Asst Coach

 Groton
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 19, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 19, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 20, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 20, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 21, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 21, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 22, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 22, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 23, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 23, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 26, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 26, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 27, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 27, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 28, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 28, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 29, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 29, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)



Aug 30, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Aug 30, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Sep 6, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Newfield 7:00

PM
9:30
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

L

Sep 13, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Red Jacket 7:00

PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

L

Sep 20, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Greene 7:00

PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

L

Sep 27, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Moravia 7:00

PM Scarry Athletic Complex (Field) Departure Time:
5:20 PM L

Oct 4, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Unatego 6:00

PM Unatego Football/Track Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Oct 11, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@ Unadilla
Valley

7:00
PM Stadium Field Departure Time:

4:00 PM L

Oct 18, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

Elmira
Heights

7:00
PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

L

Oct 25, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Trumansburg 7:00

PM

Ross Field Groton (Football,
Varsity Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

L

Nov 2, 2024 Sat Regular
Season @ Newfield 12:00

PM
3:00
PM Cancro Field Departure Time:

9:30 AM L
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